HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

M/S. BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
C/O BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
SNO 712/2A/2D PLOT NO-156

DSOUZA COLONY COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK
NASHIK 422005

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/04/2019 To : 12/10/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1 2041

PANCHAVATI

: GALANO1AND 2, FLAT NO 1,

RAJMILLAB SOCIETY, DINDORI NAKA,
NEAR PANCHAVATI CIRCLE

: NASHIK 422003

: MAHARASHTRA

: 9890603333

: 0.00

o INR

: INFO@BETTERFEELDIAGNOSTICS.COM
: 114432261

: 50200031065661 OTHER

: 09/05/2018

. Regular

HDFC0002041 MICR : 422240007
Product Code : 202

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
02/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-RAJENDRA MOULE 0000000000000312 | 02/04/19 3,200.00 44,127.80
02/04/19 | I/W CHQ RET-JOINT SIGNATURE REQUIRED 0000000000000312 | 02/04/19 3,200.00 47,327.80
04/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-LIFE TECH BIOMEDICA 0000000000000248 | 04/04/19 17,696.00 29,631.80
04/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHREE SAI ENT 0000000000000302 | 04/04/19 4,000.00 25,631.80
04/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-DEEPRAJADVERTISING 0000000000000315 | 04/04/19 1,900.00 23,731.80
05/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-DR RAJOLE PATH LAB 0000000000000313 | 05/04/19 10,310.00 13,421.80
06/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-RAJENDRA MOULE 0000000000000316 | 06/04/19 9,000.00 4,421.80
06/04/19 | I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -PRERNA M CHANDAK 0000000000000318 | 06/04/19 20,000.00 -15,578.20
06/04/19 | I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTS-SMUMBAI CLEAR 0000000000000318 | 06/04/19 20,000.00 4,421.80
06/04/19 | I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -SHASHIKANT BELEKAR 0000000000000319 | 06/04/19 8,000.00 -3,578.20
06/04/19 | I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTSSMUMBAI CLEAR 0000000000000319 | 06/04/19 8,000.00 4,421.80
06/04/19 | CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL GST 290319-MIR19091 0000000000000299 | 06/04/19 590.00 3,831.80

77460860
06/04/19 | UPI-596902010010847-ROSHAN160197G-1@O0OK SB 0000909610024914 | 06/04/19 3,500.00 7,331.80
1-909610163662-UPI
06/04/19 | UPI-50100233946127-ROSHAN160197G@OKHDFCB 0000909611026684 | 06/04/19 1,000.00 8,331.80
ANK-PAY-909611797018-UPI
06/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHASHIKANT BELEKAR 0000000000000319 | 06/04/19 8,000.00 331.80
09/04/19 | I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -SHREE PRINTERS 0000000000000311 | 09/04/19 13,200.00 -12,868.20
09/04/19 | I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTS-MUMBAI CLEAR 0000000000000311 | 09/04/19 13,200.00 331.80
09/04/19 | IMPS-909908793899-PAYTM IMPS POOL ACCO-H 0000909908793899 | 09/04/19 4,800.00 5,131.80
DFC-XXXXXXXXPPAY -20190409042343756694
09/04/19 | CHQ DEP- MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS 0000000000026269 | 10/04/19 5,220.00 10,351.80
10/04/19 | CASH DEP THATTE NAGAR 000000000000000 | 10/04/19 14,000.00 24,351.80
10/04/19 | CHQ DEP - MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS 0000000000001592 | 11/04/19 1,350.00 25,701.80
10/04/19 | NEFT DR-BARBOANDERS-MAHENDRA MARUTI 0000000000000322 | 10/04/19 10,000.00 15,701.80
WAGH
CHAURE-PANCHAVATI-N100190798849148
10/04/19 | NEFT DR-BKDN0520343-SHY AMKANT NARHAR PAT 0000000000000321 | 10/04/19 8,000.00 7,701.80
HALE-PANCHAVATI-N100190798863445

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

M/S. BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
C/O BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
SNO 712/2A/2D PLOT NO-156

DSOUZA COLONY COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK
NASHIK 422005

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 12/10/2019

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1 2041

PANCHAVATI

: GALANO1AND 2, FLAT NO 1,

RAJMILLAB SOCIETY, DINDORI NAKA,
NEAR PANCHAVATI CIRCLE

: NASHIK 422003

: MAHARASHTRA

: 9890603333

: 0.00

o INR

: INFO@BETTERFEELDIAGNOSTICS.COM
: 114432261

: 50200031065661 OTHER

: 09/05/2018

. Regular

HDFC0002041 MICR : 422240007
Product Code : 202

Statement of account

11/04/19

12/04/19

12/04/19

12/04/19

12/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

17/04/19

17/04/19

CHQDEP- MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS
CASH DEP PANCHAVATI

RTGS DR-YESB0000720-ASCENT HEALTHCARE-PA
NCHAVATI-HDFCR52019041273734010
RTGS-RETURN-//ACCOUNT DOES NOT EXIST-ASC
ENT HEALTHCARE-HDFCR52019041273734010
NEFT DR-YESB0000720-ASCENT HEALTHCARE-PA
NCHAVATI-N102190801042640

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-RAJENDRA POLOULE
CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHREE PRINTERS
UPI-ROSHAN GORAKH GANGUR-ROSHAN160197G@0O
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0002041-910514870345-UPI
50200033520884-TPT-JAY BABAJI PATHOLOGY
LAB UGAON

PRERANA M CHANDAK - CHQ PAID - BODHALE N
AGA

UPI-SARIKA SRIDHAR KHAND-SARIKAKHANDEKAR
55@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004128-910516103484-U
PI

FT - CR - 00642020003535 - SUKHAYU HEALT
HCAREPVTLTD

50200027869332-TPT-PATH LAB

CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL GST 060419-MIR19105
99436108

CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL GST 090419-MIR19105
99918406

NEFT CHGS BRN INCL GST 100419-MI1R1910599
645291

NEFT CHGS BRN INCL GST 120419-MIR1910599
804321

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-RAHUL RAMNATH TARLE

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-PRAVIN MHASKE

0000000000000110

000000000000000

0000000000000328

HDFCR52019041273

734010

0000000000000329

0000000000000325

0000000000000311

0000910514807725

0000000264043332

0000000000000320

0000910516124428

0000000000000990

0000000309469566

0000000000000318

0000000000000311

MIR1910599645291

MIR1910599804321

0000000000000304
0000000000000337

12/04/19

12/04/19

12/04/19

12/04/19

12/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

16/04/19

17/04/19

17/04/19

25,200.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
2,830.00
13,200.00
4,000.00
6,660.00
20,000.00
2,810.00
59,166.00
6,480.00
590.00
590.00
5.90
17.70
11,148.00
5,894.00

32,901.80

232,901.80

32,901.80

232,901.80

32,901.80

30,071.80

16,871.80

20,871.80

27,531.80

7,531.80

10,341.80

69,507.80

75,987.80

75,397.80

74,807.80

74,801.90

74,784.20

63,636.20

57,742.20

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

Address

M/S. BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
C/O BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
SNO 712/2A/2D PLOT NO-156

DSOUZA COLONY COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK
NASHIK 422005

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nominatiol

From : 01/04/2019

n: Not Registered

To : 12/10/2019

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1 2041

PANCHAVATI

: GALANO1AND 2, FLAT NO 1,

RAJMILLAB SOCIETY, DINDORI NAKA,
NEAR PANCHAVATI CIRCLE

: NASHIK 422003

: MAHARASHTRA

: 9890603333

: 0.00

o INR

: INFO@BETTERFEELDIAGNOSTICS.COM
: 114432261

: 50200031065661 OTHER

: 09/05/2018

. Regular

HDFC0002041 MICR : 422240007
Product Code : 202

Statement of account

18/04/19 | CASH DEP THATTE NAGAR 000000000000000 | 18/04/19 13,000.00 70,742.20
18/04/19 | FT - CR - 50200033646436 - NIPHAD CLINIC 0000000000000038 | 18/04/19 4,040.00 74,782.20
AL LAB
19/04/19 | UPI-BHAUSAHEB A VARPE-9730376549@Y BL-CNR 0000910915495907 | 19/04/19 9,005.00 83,787.20
B0000000-910945206222-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
20/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SOMRIN SHAIKH 0000000000000335 | 20/04/19 9,408.00 74,379.20
20/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-PRADIP PATIL 0000000000000336 | 20/04/19 6,038.00 68,341.20
20/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-DINESH GARAD 0000000000000338 | 20/04/19 4,567.00 63,774.20
20/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-NANDLAL MISAZ 0000000000000332 | 20/04/19 8,712.00 55,062.20
20/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-DR RAJOLE PATH LAB 0000000000000305 | 20/04/19 25,000.00 30,062.20
20/04/19 | CASH DEP PANCHAVATI 000000000000000 | 20/04/19 50,000.00 80,062.20
20/04/19 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JAN-MAR2019-MIR19 MIR1910510770538 | 20/04/19 29.50 80,032.70
10510770538
20/04/19 | CASH DEP SHAHADE 000000000000000 | 20/04/19 20,000.00 100,032.70
22/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-LIFETECH BIOMEATICA 0000000000000099 | 22/04/19 10,000.00 90,032.70
22/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-VIJAY PAWAR 0000000000000339 | 22/04/19 7,128.00 82,904.70
22/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHRIPAD ENT 0000000000000324 | 22/04/19 30,288.00 52,616.70
22/04/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-MATRIX ENT 0000000000000330 | 22/04/19 50,000.00 2,616.70
22/04/19 | CASH DEP MALEGAON 000000000000000 | 22/04/19 5,000.00 7,616.70
22/04/19 | CHQ DEP - MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS 0000000000066394 | 23/04/19 2,430.00 10,046.70
22/04/19 | CHQ DEP- MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS 0000000000000039 | 23/04/19 7,520.00 17,566.70
23/04/19 | CHQ DEP- MICR - 17 - SANGAMNER 0000000000233751 | 24/04/19 5,550.00 23,116.70
23/04/19 | CASH DEP THATTE NAGAR 000000000000000 | 23/04/19 13,000.00 36,116.70
23/04/19 | UPI-ROSHAN GORAKH GANGUR-ROSHAN160197G@0 0000911312046385 | 23/04/19 16,000.00 52,116.70
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0002041-911312560917-MAUL I
LAB CHANDWAD
23/04/19 | INT-CITY CASH DEP CHG INC GST 200419-MIR MIR1911122827561 | 23/04/19 82.60 52,034.10
1911122827561
23/04/19 | UPI-HUMA ANWAR 0000911315523602 | 23/04/19 2,070.00 54,104.10
INAMDAR-HUMASHAIKHMONA @OK
1CICI-KKBK0001893-911315830920-BETTERFEE
L LAB
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :

Address

M/S. BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
C/O BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
SNO 712/2A/2D PLOT NO-156

DSOUZA COLONY COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK
NASHIK 422005

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 12/10/2019

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

PANCHAVATI

: GALANO1AND 2, FLAT NO 1,

RAJMILLAB SOCIETY, DINDORI NAKA,
NEAR PANCHAVATI CIRCLE

: NASHIK 422003

: MAHARASHTRA

: 9890603333

: 0.00

o INR

: INFO@BETTERFEELDIAGNOSTICS.COM
: 114432261

: 50200031065661 OTHER

: 09/05/2018

. Regular

HDFC0002041 MICR : 422240007

. 2041 Product Code : 202

Statement of account

23/04/19

24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19

24/04/19
24/04/19

26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19

26/04/19

27/04/19

27/04/19

30/04/19
30/04/19

FT - DR - 00641000147754 - SACHIN ASHOK
JADHAV

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SWEETY SURGICAL

I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -SWEETY SURGICAL

I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTS-MUMBAI CLEAR
I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -NILESH MAKAR

I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTSSMUMBAI CLEAR
I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -ALKA MAKAR

I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTSSMUMBAI CLEAR
UPI-ROSHAN GORAKH GANGUR-ROSHAN160197G@0O
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0002041-911408144740-UPI
CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-NILESH MAKAR
INT-CITY CASH DEP CHG INC GST 220419-MIR
1911426224484

I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -PRERANA M CHANDAK
I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTSSMUMBAI CLEAR
I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -SHREE SAl ENTERPRIS
I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTSSMUMBAI CLEAR
CASH DEP THATTE NAGAR

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHREE SAI ENTERPRIS
CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL GST 240419-MIR19116
29184641

CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL GST 240419-MIR19116
29186412

UPI-SAGAR JANARDAN MORE-SAGARIMORE26-2@0
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0004388-911711978799-UPI
UPI-SAGAR JANARDAN MORE-SAGARIMORE26-2@0
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0004388-911711997203-MARCH
2019

CASH DEP THATTE NAGAR

FT - CR - 50200027362986 - BHAGWATI SUPE
RSPECIALITY ENDOSCOPY HOSP

0000000000000344

0000000000000331
0000000000000342
0000000000000342
0000000000000341
0000000000000341
0000000000000340
0000000000000340

0000091148203541

0000000000000341

MIR1911426224484

0000000000000317
0000000000000317
0000000000000343
0000000000000343
000000000000000

0000000000000343
0000000000000342

0000000000000340

0000911711418469

0000911711443261

000000000000000

0000000000000235

23/04/19

24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19

24/04/19
24/04/19

26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19

26/04/19

27/04/19

27/04/19

30/04/19
30/04/19

32,870.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
6,000.00
59.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
14,000.00
14,000.00
8,000.00
14,000.00
885.00
290.10
2,730.00
2,680.00
12,000.00
4,815.00

21,234.10

11,234.10
1,234.10
11,234.10
5,234.10
11,234.10
1,234.10
11,234.10

13,234.10

7,234.10

7,175.10

-2,824.90
7,175.10
-6,824.90
7,175.10
15,175.10
1,175.10

290.10

0.00

2,730.00

5,410.00

17,410.00

22,225.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

M/S. BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
C/O BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD
SNO 712/2A/2D PLOT NO-156

DSOUZA COLONY COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK
NASHIK 422005

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 12/10/2019

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

PANCHAVATI

: GALANO1AND 2, FLAT NO 1,

RAJMILLAB SOCIETY, DINDORI NAKA,
NEAR PANCHAVATI CIRCLE

: NASHIK 422003

: MAHARASHTRA

: 9890603333

: 0.00

o INR

: INFO@BETTERFEELDIAGNOSTICS.COM
: 114432261

: 50200031065661 OTHER

: 09/05/2018

. Regular

HDFC0002041 MICR : 422240007

. 2041 Product Code : 202

Statement of account

01/05/19
02/05/19

02/05/19
03/05/19
03/05/19

04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19

04/05/19

05/05/19

06/05/19

06/05/19

06/05/19

06/05/19

06/05/19

06/05/19

07/05/19

07/05/19

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-GAURAYV V SABLE

CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL GST 260419-MIR19121
31487720

50200027869332-TPT-LAB OUTSOURCE

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHUBHAM AGCY

NEFT CR-SVCB0000167-MANOJAVYA ENTERPRISE
S-BETTERFEEL DIAG PVT LTD-16719123001829

2

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-CHAITANYA VIDHATE
CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHAITANY VIFHATE
CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-NILESH VIGHE

I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR -SWEETY SURGICAL

I/W CHQ RETURN-MICR CTSSMUMBAI CLEAR

FT - CR - 50200009217782 - ADARSH CLINIC

AL LABORATORY

UPI-ROSHAN GORAKH GANGUR-ROSHAN160197G@0O
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0002041-912414185166-UPI
UPI-PRASHANT MOTIRAM SAN-PRASHANTPATILO4
21@OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0001901-912516633023-B
ETRFILL STATEMENT

CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL GST 240419-MIR19122
34018759

UPI-SAIKRUPA COMPUTERISE-KEDARSUNIL9@OKS
BI-SBIN0021337-912613745638-REPORT BILL
UPI-MISS. SNEHAL NANDALA-9623355323@PAY T
M-MAHB0001649-912640116778-NA

CHQ DEP- MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS
CHQDEP- MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS
CHQ DEP - MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS
IMPS-912707910551-ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0007-

CASH DEP HOME BRN CHGS 300419-MIR1912538

0000000000000347

0000000000000317

0000000269828934
0000000000000333

0167191230018292

0000000000000348
0000000000000349
0000000000000345
0000000000000342
0000000000000342

0000000000000150

0000912414994825

0000912516609006

0000000000000340

0000912613293880

0000912616884767

0000000000000050

0000000000033559

0000000000000025

0000912707910551

MIR1912538028394

01/05/19
02/05/19

02/05/19
03/05/19
03/05/19

04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19

04/05/19

05/05/19

06/05/19

06/05/19

06/05/19

07/05/19

07/05/19

07/05/19

07/05/19

07/05/19

4,200.00
885.00
5,000.00
16,792.00
10,000.00
4,500.00
4,500.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
1,100.00
2,200.00
594.89
1,120.00
8,300.00
29,871.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
1,470.00
59.00

18,025.00

17,140.00

22,140.00
5,348.00

15,348.00

10,848.00
6,348.00
1,348.00

-8,652.00
1,348.00

9,348.00

10,448.00

12,648.00

12,053.11

13,173.11

21,473.11

51,344.11

66,344.11

86,344.11

87,814.11

87,755.11

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : PANCHAVATI

We understand your world Address - GALA NO1AND 2, FLATNO1,
RAJMILLAB SOCIETY, DINDORI NAKA,

NEAR PANCHAVATI CIRCLE
Ci : NASHIK 422003
M/S. BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD St?t’e VIO
C/O BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICSPVT LTD Phone 1o, . 9890603333
SNO 712/2A/2D PLOT NO-156 OD Limit © 0.00
DSOUZA COLONY COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK Currency : INR
Email - INFO@BETTERFEEL DIAGNOSTICS.COM
NASHIK 422005 Cust ID © 114432261
MAHARASHTRA INDIA AccountNo  : 50200031065661 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 09/05/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002041 MICR : 422240007
Branch Code 1 2041 Product Code : 202

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/04/2019 To : 12/10/2019 Statement of account
028394
07/05/19 | CHQ DEP RET- FUNDS INSUFFICIENT 0000000000000025 | 07/05/19 20,000.00 67,755.11
08/05/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-RAJENDRA MAOULE 0000000000000353 | 08/05/19 2,200.00 65,555.11
08/05/19 | CHQ DEP- MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS 0000000000000012 | 09/05/19 4,900.00 70,455.11
00/05/19 | FT - DR - 50100216677182 - SAMADHAN KARB 0000000000000351 | 09/05/19 14,000.00 56,455.11
HARI TARLE
09/05/19 | UPI-HUMA ANWAR 0000912913257024 | 09/05/19 4,870.00 61,325.11

INAMDAR-HUMASHAIKHMONA @OK

ICICI-KKBK0001893-912913662002-APRIL BET

TERFEEL
09/05/19 | CHQ DEP - MICR - 15 - NASHIK TBG-MAHARAS 0000000000001593 | 10/05/19 3,300.00 64,625.11
09/05/19 | NEFT DR-BARBOANDERS-MAHENDRA MARUTI 0000000000000356 | 09/05/19 10,000.00 54,625.11
WAGH

CHAURE-THATTE NAGAR-N129190822208378

09/05/19 | FT - CR - 50200033646436 - NIPHAD CLINIC 0000000000000042 | 09/05/19 5,200.00 59,825.11
